
WORLD VISION PROGRAM IS WORKING WITH

YOUTH EMPOWEREMENT

3 DAY CARE CENTERS AND 
24/7 SHELTERS SERVE

STREET 
CONNECTED 
CHILDREN

1 DAY CARE CENTER 
SERVS

25 TODDLERS
FROM VULNERABLE
FAMILIES

PARENTS

Positive parenting 
training provided to

Child well-being services
provided to

Social and education service 
provider skills developed 
among

WORKERS

Refugees, asylum seekers and 
stateless persons received 
empowerment, integration and 
social protection services

585 
Children

Family support and home visit 
services piloted with 

FAMILIES
TRAINED FOSTER

PARENTS

YOUTH COUNCILS

16 Small projects &
Youth initiatives  

young people

23 211 
ADULTS

49 992 
CHILDREN

SKYE CLUBS
(Skills and Knowledge for 
Youth Economic Empowerment)
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INFRASTRUCTURAL AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT PROVIDED TO SCHOOLS AND PRESCHOOLS

EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES DISTRIBUTED TO

80

5833

CHILDREN

TABLETS

POSTERS

Distributed in education 
institutions Most vulnerable children reached 

through advocacy campaigns
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COVID-19 RESPONSE 

PERSONS CHILDREN

2 types of posters on COVID-19 
Prevention distributed in schools and 
preschools all over the country

FAMILIES

CHILDREN

175
493

598
564

375
871

205
2892

MOKHE VARKHANI

DIMI
DIMI

FERSATI

MEORE SVIRI

MOKHE

KISISKHEVI

VANTA

BUSHETI

KONDOLI

ARTANA

VAZISUBANI

SHASHIANI
VACHNADZIANI

10 PUBLIC SCHOOLS 4 SMALL PUBLIC 
GARDENS

N136

N143

N39

N167

N132

N160

N115

N200

INCLUDING

77 000
CHILDREN


